
St. John’s Swimming Dates 2021/2022      

Autumn 1 

  Swim teachers 

Wednesday 15th   September 2021 Y6  and Y2 Lucy Crouch 
Michelle Wilcox 
Bob Brittain 
Claire Taylor 
Becca Williams 
 

Wednesday 22nd September 2021                     Y6  and Y2 

Wednesday 29th September 2021                            Y6  and Y2 

Wednesday 6th October 2021                        Y6  and Y2 

Wednesday 13th October 2021                           Y6  and Y2 

Wednesday 20th October 2021 Y6  and Y2 
 

Half term 25th October – 29th October 2021 

Autumn 2 

Wednesday 3rd November 2021                         Y5 and Y3 Lucy Crouch 
Michelle Wilcox 
Bob Brittain 
Emma Adams 
Kate Haskins??? 

Wednesday 10th November 2021                       Y5 and Y3 

Wednesday 17th November 2021                      Y5 and Y3 

Wednesday 24th November 2021                       Y5 and Y3 

Wednesday 1st December 2021 Y5 and Y3 

Wednesday 8th December 2021 Y5 and Y3 
 

Christmas holidays   December 20th – Monday 3rd January 2022 

Spring 1 

Wednesday 12th January 2022 Y4 and Y1 Lucy Crouch 
Michelle Wilcox 
Bob Brittain 
Kate Haskins??? 
Emily/Vicky  

Wednesday 19th January 2022 Y4 and Y1 

Wednesday 26th January 2022 Y4 and Y1 

Wednesday 2nd February 2022 Y4 and Y1 

Wednesday 9th February 2022 Y4 and Y1 

Wednesday 16th February 2022   Y4 and Y1 
 

Half term holiday 21st February – 25th February 2022 

Spring 2 

Wednesday 2nd March 2022 Reception Lucy Crouch 
Michelle Wilcox 
Bob Brittain 
Kate Haskins 
 

Wednesday 9th March 2022                            Reception 

Wednesday 16th March 2022 Reception 

Wednesday 23rd March 2022 Reception 

Wednesday 30th March 2022 Reception 

Wednesday 6th April 2022                                  Reception 

 


